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Target Times >S2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

188 108 10:15 10:25 11:12 11:51 12:38 13:17 14:04 14:43
Target Times >SJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

132 123 10:16 10:26 11:13 11:52 12:39 13:18 14:05 14:44
Target Times >S1 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

157 121 10:17 10:27 11:14 11:53 12:40 13:19 14:06 14:45

140 113 10:18 10:28 11:15 11:54 12:41 13:20 14:07 14:46
Target Times >SJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

174 145 10:19 10:29 11:16 11:55 12:42 13:21 14:08 14:47

102 164 10:20 10:30 11:17 11:56 12:43 13:22 14:09 14:48
Target Times >S3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

112 126 10:21 10:31 11:18 11:57 12:44 13:23 14:10 14:49

109 149 10:22 10:32 11:19 11:58 12:45 13:24 14:11 14:50
Target Times >S2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

159 142 10:23 10:33 11:20 11:59 12:46 13:25 14:12 14:51
Target Times >S2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

139 162 10:24 10:34 11:21 12:00 12:47 13:26 14:13 14:52
Target Times >S2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

190 195 10:25 10:35 11:22 12:01 12:48 13:27 14:14 14:53
Target Times >S1 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

118 175 10:26 10:36 11:23 12:02 12:49 13:28 14:15 14:54
Target Times >SJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

183 130 10:27 10:37 11:24 12:03 12:50 13:29 14:16 14:55

134 115 10:28 10:38 11:25 12:04 12:51 13:30 14:17 14:56
Target Times >S3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

144 107 10:29 10:39 11:26 12:05 12:52 13:31 14:18 14:57
Target Times >S3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

156 131 10:30 10:40 11:27 12:06 12:53 13:32 14:19 14:58

196 186 10:31 10:41 11:28 12:07 12:54 13:33 14:20 14:59

122 119 10:32 10:42 11:29 12:08 12:55 13:34 14:21 15:00
Target Times >XJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

237 201 10:33 10:43 11:30 12:09 12:56 13:35 14:22 15:01
Target Times >XJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

284 250 10:34 10:44 11:31 12:10 12:57 13:36 14:23 15:02

218 276 10:35 10:45 11:32 12:11 12:58 13:37 14:24 15:03
Target Times >X1 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

209 282 10:36 10:46 11:33 12:12 12:59 13:38 14:25 15:04
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Target Times >X3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

220 219 10:37 10:47 11:34 12:13 13:00 13:39 14:26 15:05
Target Times >XJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

211 232 10:38 10:48 11:35 12:14 13:01 13:40 14:27 15:06
Target Times >X1 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

229 261 10:39 10:49 11:36 12:15 13:02 13:41 14:28 15:07
Target Times >X3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

225 294 10:40 10:50 11:37 12:16 13:03 13:42 14:29 15:08
Target Times >X2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

256 267 10:41 10:51 11:38 12:17 13:04 13:43 14:30 15:09
Target Times >X3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

265 278 10:42 10:52 11:39 12:18 13:05 13:44 14:31 15:10
Target Times >X2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

207 234 10:43 10:53 11:40 12:19 13:06 13:45 14:32 15:11
Target Times >XJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

279 252 10:44 10:54 11:41 12:20 13:07 13:46 14:33 15:12

227 273 10:45 10:55 11:42 12:21 13:08 13:47 14:34 15:13
Target Times >X2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

239 289 10:46 10:56 11:43 12:22 13:09 13:48 14:35 15:14
Target Times >XJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

264 238 10:47 10:57 11:44 12:23 13:10 13:49 14:36 15:15
Target Times >X2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

217 226 10:48 10:58 11:45 12:24 13:11 13:50 14:37 15:16
Target Times >X2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

285 274 10:49 10:59 11:46 12:25 13:12 13:51 14:38 15:17

216 243 10:50 11:00 11:47 12:26 13:13 13:52 14:39 15:18
Target Times >I2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

396 365 302 10:51 11:01 11:48 12:27 13:14 13:53 14:40 15:19
Target Times >I4 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

323 322 303 10:52 11:02 11:49 12:28 13:15 13:54 14:41 15:20

311 313 348 10:53 11:03 11:50 12:29 13:16 13:55 14:42 15:21

305 332 371 10:54 11:04 11:51 12:30 13:17 13:56 14:43 15:22
Target Times >I4 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

315 398 351 10:55 11:05 11:52 12:31 13:18 13:57 14:44 15:23
Target Times >I2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

307 310 314 10:56 11:06 11:53 12:32 13:19 13:58 14:45 15:24



1ª Fecha Campeonato Nacional Enduro FIM Nido Condores 2022
Sabado

Page 322/04/2022 - 22:36
Target Times >I2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

328 389 350 10:57 11:07 11:54 12:33 13:20 13:59 14:46 15:25
Target Times >I2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

391 357 317 10:58 11:08 11:55 12:34 13:21 14:00 14:47 15:26
Target Times >I4 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

336 325 385 10:59 11:09 11:56 12:35 13:22 14:01 14:48 15:27

395 337 349 11:00 11:10 11:57 12:36 13:23 14:02 14:49 15:28
Target Times >I2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

375 308 326 11:01 11:11 11:58 12:37 13:24 14:03 14:50 15:29

331 353 320 11:02 11:12 11:59 12:38 13:25 14:04 14:51 15:30
Target Times >IJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

339 372 381 11:03 11:13 12:00 12:39 13:26 14:05 14:52 15:31
Target Times >I2 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

321 327 370 11:04 11:14 12:01 12:40 13:27 14:06 14:53 15:32

383 366 316 11:05 11:15 12:02 12:41 13:28 14:07 14:54 15:33
Target Times >I1 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

334 312 347 11:06 11:16 12:03 12:42 13:29 14:08 14:55 15:34
Target Times >IJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

340 309 335 11:07 11:17 12:04 12:43 13:30 14:09 14:56 15:35
Target Times >I1 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

304 394 468 11:08 11:18 12:05 12:44 13:31 14:10 14:57 15:36
Target Times >MJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

816 423 412 11:09 11:19 12:06 12:45 13:32 14:11 14:58 15:37

481 417 446 11:10 11:20 12:07 12:46 13:33 14:12 14:59 15:38
Target Times >PN 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

425 414 411 11:11 11:21 12:08 12:47 13:34 14:13 15:00 15:39
Target Times >PJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

499 433 419 11:12 11:22 12:09 12:48 13:35 14:14 15:01 15:40
Target Times >P3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

437 485 421 11:13 11:23 12:10 12:49 13:36 14:15 15:02 15:41
Target Times >PM 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

460 476 451 11:14 11:24 12:11 12:50 13:37 14:16 15:03 15:42
Target Times >P3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

405 432 478 11:15 11:25 12:12 12:51 13:38 14:17 15:04 15:43
Target Times >P3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

445 444 443 11:16 11:26 12:13 12:52 13:39 14:18 15:05 15:44
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Target Times >P3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

413 497 807 11:17 11:27 12:14 12:53 13:40 14:19 15:06 15:45

854 483 801 11:18 11:28 12:15 12:54 13:41 14:20 15:07 15:46
Target Times >PJ 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

488 474 475 11:19 11:29 12:16 12:55 13:42 14:21 15:08 15:47

498 430 449 11:20 11:30 12:17 12:56 13:43 14:22 15:09 15:48
Target Times >PM 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

458 418 427 11:21 11:31 12:18 12:57 13:44 14:23 15:10 15:49
Target Times >P3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

404 810 431 11:22 11:32 12:19 12:58 13:45 14:24 15:11 15:50
Target Times >PN 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

415 409 477 11:23 11:33 12:20 12:59 13:46 14:25 15:12 15:51

469 494 825 11:24 11:34 12:21 13:00 13:47 14:26 15:13 15:52
Target Times >P3 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39 00:47 00:39

Rider P.F. START T. C. 1 T. C. 2 T. C. 3 T. C. 4 T. C. 5 T. C. FN

408 426 429 11:25 11:35 12:22 13:01 13:48 14:27 15:14 15:53

After TC 8 there is a Neutral Zone with SuperTest and 2' allowed time to enter Parc Ferme.


